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BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

TA

Cantidad

1)

38.540
8.798
10.633
5.793
3.302
2.493
694
1.544
71.797

Millones ($)
729.476,81
157.605,14
84.791,47
71.195,75
46.419,71
25.002,12
15.035,65
15.789,73
1.145.316,38

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W BOE0TA B.T%
B MEDELLIN 13.8%
AL T 4%

B BARRANQUILLA  67%
W SUCARAMANGA  L1%

CARTAGENA 2%
B MANTZALES 1.5%
W PEFEIRA 1.4%
Toal 100,0%
W E0G0TA 3.7
B MECELLIN 12,5%
CAL 14.8%

W SARRANQULLA  &81%
B BUCARAMANGA  45%

CARTAGENA 3%
W MANEZAES 1.0
W PEREIRA 2%

Total 100.0%
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